
"Hearken O daughter"
from "My heart is inditing"

Interpretation for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan 2023
Henry Purcell (Z.30 No. 5) ca. 1685

12

Flute

Horn in F

Oboe

Bassoon

Violin 1

Violin 2

Fl

Cello

Viola

Ob

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc



 



 
















 





 















 































































 







    


   

   

  

  

  


 

 

 

 




  


  






 

 

 







   

  



 

 

  



  



 






  

  


    



























 










   







 













 





















 

   

 

 

  








  

  


 



 

   

  



 



 

 

 







































  















 











 

    

  





  

     











 













 

   













 

 

   

 
  





 

 






 

 

 









   

 







 





 


 









































2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4





 

 









 







 

  













 



 

 

 

 


































Andante ( = 80)









 


















































"Hearken O daughter" (Z.30 No. 5) by Henry Purcell Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



















22

36

Fl

Ob

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Fl

Ob

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc






 














 







  

  













 

 












 

 

 












 

 

  




  

 

 










   




  

   


 

   




 



  

   

  

  

  

  


   

   



   

 


 

   

  


 



  

  

 
 

 
 


 

 
 

   



































 

 

 

 

 


 

















 

 

 

 




 



 




  





   

 

 

  





 



  





 












































   

 






 




 


 




   





























   









 









 

  


 








  

 









   

   

 


 


 


  





 


   

 





































3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4









    

    







 

 







  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 









 

 












































dim.

dim.



 













 













 

 


























 

2 "Hearken O daughter" (Z.30 No. 5) by Henry Purcell Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



















50

63

Fl

Ob

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Fl

Ob

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc



 








 

 


    



   








 












 



 













 

 

   







 





 



  

   
  

 



 



 










 



 


 





  

  

   

  

  


  




 
   



        

 






 

 


   

 

 

 

 

  


    

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

   





 

   

   

      




 


  

 

 

     

































 








 




  










 










 

 





 












 





 


  



 




  

   






 









 
 









 











 




  




















 

 

 

 













 

 








 

 











  

 











 

 

 











 

 

 

 

  

 



 

   




 

 
 


 






  
 



   


  






  




























































 rit.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.



 




 

































 




















 

"Hearken O daughter" (Z.30 No. 5) by Henry Purcell Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3


















